MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT AUGUST 2021

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable

Bond Proceeds
TOTAL

Investments
General CD .85%

Road and Bridge CD .85%

FM/Lateral CD.855

OEBT CD .85%

ARP FUNDS CD .75%

TEXPOOL General

TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT
TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Outstanding checks by year

2014
2015
2016
2017

Beginning
Balance

$10,423,156.32
$32,003.33
$7,315,585.75
$65,273.21
$148,713.37
$509,344.49
$756,983.25
$5,250,758.53
$24,501,818.25

$6,025,343.48
$2,008,447.82
$1,004,223.91
$123,519.54
$2,916,682.00
$1,949.15
$1,520.70
$1,630.20
$12,083,316.80

36
58
57

Deposits

Debits

Ending Balance

$657,454.69 $1,568,719.15 $9,511,891.86

$32,454.08
$78,348.55
$23.13
$323,462.69
$10,667.56
$1,888,540.41
$1,730.36
$2,992,681.47

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2018
2019
2020

$24,308.72
$513,127.07
$0.00
$211,602.17
$509,344.49
$2,040,869.99
$548,561.32
$5,416,532.91

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

62
112
36

$40,148.69
$6,880,807.23
$65,296.34
$260,573.89
$10,667.56
$604,653.67
$4,703,927.57
$22,077,966.81

$6,025,343.48
$2,008,447.82
$1,004,223.91
$123,519.54
$2,916,682.00
$1,949.15
$1,520.70
$1,630.20
$12,083,316.80

$34,161,283.61

Outstanding

$227,851.36

$227,851.36

Matures 1/2022
Matures 1/2022
Matures 1/2022
Matures 1/2022
Matures 6/2022
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AFFIDAVIT:
|, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to

be true and correct statement,to of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer
for the month of AUGUST 20 %,%,ozm% N | Y ~
0 (7 DS (s O by (idiia Chodenso, |
A/ S ( 0w gz Oy LAndhide ok, ,‘VE:-E
mw\{\;z HAEVISCHER, Treasu ustin C E GREGOR, County Clerk, >cm.ﬁ:_ ounty, Texasd Q o -
C CRIBED AND SWORN THIS _&| DAY OF « X’ @T YUDA ™ 2021,

Commissioners' Court having reviewed Urer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and
based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be
filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes

as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}.

Tim Lapham, County Judge

o1 1 ) o P .
J\_.\T_ e D Al 7 2 foriz-

MARK LAMP' Commlssioner Pgt.#1 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

=/

CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4

ATTEST: ﬁ g v

(hyo \ or J S ACE
LU g (3 ocrm Vs W lieoe SANMGN o ., car
CARRIE GREGOR, Cdunty CldJk, Austin County, BY: Deputy ol , 12 e
SUBSCRIBED AND SWoRN THIS __| ] DAY OF X, artrien Ler A, 2021, o Y
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